2023 Fall Introduction to Investments Class

$103,946.45

Cash Holdings

Day Gain

Total Gain

-+ Add Symbol

Symbol

AAPL
AMZN
BRK-A
GOOGL
JNJ
MSFT
PG

TSLA

WMT

Currency in USD

Company Name

Apple Inc.

Amazon.com, Inc.

Berkshire Hathaway Inc.
Alphabet Inc.

Johnson & Johnson

Microsoft Corporation

The Procter & Gamble Company
Tesla, Inc.

Visa Inc.

Walmart Inc.

Last Price

175.01
140.39
559,500.00
137.40
161.45
330.22
153.47
274.39
241.07

164.64

Change

-0.73
-4.33
-2,240.00
-0.70
-2.29
-8.48
-1.30
-1.65
-0.43

-0.61

Chg %
-0.42%
-2.99%
-0.40%
-0.51%
-1.40%
-2.50%
-0.84%
-0.60%
-0.18%

-0.37%

Shares

56.86988

74.25007

0.018702

77.89982

59.755

31.06748

65.88917

43.23763

41.76063

63.48803

Cost / Share

175.84
134.68
534,700.00
128.37
167.35
321.88
151.77
231.28
239.46

157.51

Market
Value

9,952.80
10,423.97
10,463.81
10,703.43

9,647.44
10,259.10
10,112.01
11,863.97
10,067.24

10,452.67

Day Chg
-41.52
-321.50
-41.89
-54.53
-136.84
-263.45
-85.66
-71.34
-17.96

-38.73

-1,073.42 (-1.02%)
+3,946.45 (+3.95%)

Total Chg

-47.20
+423.97
+463.81
+703.43

-352.55
+259.10
+112.01
+1,863.97
+67.23

+452.67


https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AAPL?p=AAPL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AMZN?p=AMZN
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/BRK-A?p=BRK-A
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/GOOGL?p=GOOGL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/JNJ?p=JNJ
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/MSFT?p=MSFT
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/PG?p=PG
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/TSLA?p=TSLA
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/V?p=V
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/WMT?p=WMT

